
Pos

1000
1
2
3

Not classified
DNF

600
1
2

Not classified
DNF

ADM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

OLD
1
2
3

No.

42
14
31

32

28
51

72

73
602
11
64
17
26
41
160
77

59
69
17.

Name

Manlio SAI
Benlamino FURLAN
Guido MARINONI

Andrea TISATO

Corrado CEREA
Massimo MASCARELLA

Emanuele DECOLLE

Raniero GIOMETTI
Pierluigi TODERO
Andrea PEZ
Loris D´ODORICO
Christian ROSSO
Pietro FERIN
Vinicio RINALDI
Franco MILANESE
Mauro TONEGUZZO

Miran KOVAČ
Cristian BERGAMASCO
Alan GRAZIADEI

Laps

7
7
7

4

7
7

3

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
6

Total Tm

11:08.203
11:09.115
11:46.950

6:43.513

11:55.927
12:09.140

5:44.425

11:13.642
11:23.583
11:31.959
11:40.190
11:46.268
11:47.092
12:03.707
12:08.517
12:34.907

11:55.997
12:40.140
11:47.929

Diff

0.912
38.747

DNF

13.213

DNF

9.941
18.317
26.548
32.626
33.450
50.065
54.875

1:21.265

44.143
1 Lap

Gap

0.912
37.835

13.213

9.941
8.376
8.231
6.078
0.824

16.615
4.810

26.390

44.143
1 Lap

Best Tm

1:34.422
1:34.331
1:39.512

1:38.220

1:40.572
1:42.005

1:38.771

1:34.767
1:35.749
1:37.796
1:38.126
1:39.730
1:39.402
1:41.857
1:40.914
1:45.789

1:39.912
1:45.727
1:56.024

Best Speed

158,912
159,065
150,784

152,767

149,195
147,099

151,915

158,334
156,710
153,430
152,914
150,454
150,951
147,312
148,689
141,837

150,180
141,920
129,325

In Lap

4
3
3

4

2
7

2

4
3
5
4
6
3
3
5
4

2
6
4

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.912

Avg. Speed

157,188

Best Lap Tm

1:34.331

Best Spd

159,065

Best Lap by

14 - Benlamino FURLAN
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ROBY RACING
08.10.2012.

Gara

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:07:38

Grobnik 4,168 Km

8.10.2012. 13:10


